Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co., Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: protection components
H14F/H14FA Dc fast fuse
1．Purpose and use
This series of fuses are suitable for rated DC 750V-1000V (10A-50A) ) line protection, as a comprehensive
protection for instrument power lines and wiring harnesses, and also has strong current limiting capabilities and high
breaking Capability, fast short-circuit breaking speed, etc., and can withstand temperature shock, mechanical shock,
current shock, chemical load, etc. Breaking capacity: AC (50KA) DC (20KA)

Note: The agreed current and agreed time required by the customer can be negotiated with our company.
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co., Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: protection components
6. Main parameters
No: Model number Rated current
（A)
Rated voltage
（V）DC
Breaking capacity
DC（20KA）
Rated voltage
（V）AC
Breaking capacity
AC（50KA）
1 H14F10/H14FA10 10A 750V/1000V 20KA 500V/700V 50KA
2 H14F15/H14FA15 15A 750V/1000V 20kA 500V/700V 50KA
3 H14F20/H14FA20 20A 750V/1000V 20kA 500V/700V 50KA
4 H14F25/H14FA25 25A 750V/1000V 20kA 500V/700V 50KA
5 H14F30/H14FA30 30A 750V/1000V 20kA 500V/700V 50KA
6 H14F35/H14FA35 35A 750V/1000V 20kA 500V/700V 50KA
7 H14F40/H14FA40 40A 750V/1000V 20kA 500V/700V 50KA
8 H14F45/V14FA45 45A 750V/1000V 20kA 500V/700V 50KA
9 H14F50/H14FA50 50A 750V/1000V 20kA 500V/700V 50KA
Note: Can be customized according to specific requirements
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co., Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: protection components